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Women / XS / 9 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sami Wolkowitz402
TCGA

9.600 9.200 9.4509.450 37.700
1 5 1T 1 1 

1 

Rylee Brauner394
TCGA

9.100 9.450 9.0009.300 36.850
3T 1 4 6T 2 

2 

Kara Neimeyer385
TCGA

8.800 9.100 9.3009.150 36.350
5 6T 5T 2 3 

3 

Capri Baker360
Ozark Mountain

8.400 9.300 9.2509.150 36.100
6 3T 6T 3 4 

4 

Rylee Keim253
Oly Ellisville

8.000 9.350 9.2009.450 36.000
9 2 2T 4 5 

5 

Kameron Griffin398
TCGA

9.100 8.700 9.0508.800 35.650
4T 8 7 5 6 

6 

Hope Munoz279
Olympiad Festus

7.200 9.100 9.0009.450 34.750
12 7T 3T 7T 7 

7 

Addison Watson362
Ozark Mountain

8.200 8.500 8.7008.700 34.100
7T 9T 8 8 8 

8 

Ava Borth197
GT Gymnastics

9.150 8.500 8.2008.000 33.850
2 10T 11 9 9 

9 

Natalia Duvall305
Oly Manchester

8.200 9.300 8.1008.100 33.700
8T 4T 10 10 10 

10 

Maddison Story124
Concordia

7.400 7.500 8.0008.250 31.150
11 11T 9 11 11 

11 

Yein Ahn437
Oly Manchester

7.700 7.500 7.6007.600 30.400
10 12T 12 12 12 

12 
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